Certified, modular Power Supplies
for Fire Protection Systems
ZSPM
Technical Data Sheet: K139 ZSPM_17.03.2021_EN
Last update: 17.03.2021
Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice
ISO 9001 and 14001 certified Document No.   0654.93.02-02.0                                                     Page 1/2
P

Index
Charging
current
Maximum output
current
Imax b
Nominal output
current
Imax a
Supported
batteries
Dimensions
(W x L x H)
[mm]
ZSPM-75-05 0.5 A 2.5 A 2.1 A 7…9 Ah 122 x 178 x 38
ZSPM-75-10 1.0 A 2.5 A 1.6 A 7…20 Ah 122 x 178 x 38
ZSPM-150-05 0.5 A 5.5 A 5.1 A 7…9 Ah 122 x 225 x 38
ZSPM-150-10 1.0 A 5.5 A 4.6 A 7…20 Ah 122 x 225 x 38
ZSPM-150-20 2.0 A 5.5 A 3.5 A 9...45 Ah 122 x 225 x 38
ZSPM-200-18 1.8 A 7.5 A 5.8 A 7…40 Ah 140 x 318 x 38
ZSPM-200-33 3.3 A 7.5 A 4.3 A 17…75 Ah 140 x 318 x 38
ZSPM-320-18 1.8 A 12 A 10.3 A 7...40 Ah 140 x 318 x 38
ZSPM-320-33 3.3 A 12 A 8.8 A 17…75 Ah 140 x 318 x 38
SUGGESTED ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
▪ output expansion module  ZSP100-OUT6 or ZSP101-OUT6 including six
additional, fuse protected outputs. Each of them has the LED indication
of a blown fuse. The module transmits information on faults to the